
LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 9 Dec 2017

001 Int Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe PAKINGA, Nadia
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MUAULU, Jorja
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VOLLMER, Sariah
4 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe NGWUN, Kyra
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama TAWHIAO, Kuramahio
6 Cook Islands Outriggers TAIA, Terina
7
8

002 Int Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama GOLDRING, Kahurangi
2 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe WARU, Iyolarna
3 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe MORETE, Taylynn
4 Cook Islands Outriggers TAIONE, Iyla
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club NGATAKI, Teagan
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe DAY, Bella-rose
7
8

003 Int Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Cook Islands Outriggers UPU, Nagorm
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TATAFU, Tevita
3 Cook Islands Outriggers HEPI-NGARONGO, Jaksyn
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe HEEM, Wiremu
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe WILSON, Ethan
6
7
8

004 Int Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe WIBLIN, Max
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe KAY, Lycan
3 Cook Islands Outriggers MARTIN, Tangi
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WIKI, Jakoda
5 Cook Islands Outriggers VAINIKOLO, Vainikolo
6
7
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 9 Dec 2017

005 J16 Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 5
1 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club MULIAGA, Nu'u
2 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara OLIVER-CHAMBERS, Molly
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MUAULU, Morgan
4 Cook Islands Outriggers PUNOUA RAKI, Jadah
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TARINGA, Noeramiah
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe ARONA, Kaiah
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TUMOANA, Te Ua
8 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe PENEHIRA-HAWKE, Tu Te Kiha

006 J16 Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 5
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc RANGIUIA, Mauritius
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe WILLIAMS-CADORE, Frankie
3 Cook Islands Outriggers MITCHELL, Emily
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe CROSSAN, Elysia
5 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club SMITH, Serenity
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc RAMEA ANGUS, Matangaro
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe PICKERING, Paris
8 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc FRASER Jaetaami

007 J16 Women - W1 500 Heat  3 / 5
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc FRASER Jeataami
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club THOMPSON, Dani
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe LEMALU, Danessa
4 Cook Islands Outriggers PAUKA, Teina
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc BEN, Jeneva
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TAUKEI, Jahkaya
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe PIHAMA, Ngawai
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club NGAWAKA, Reneeah

008 J16 Women - W1 500 Heat  4 / 5
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc MCNAMEE, Alice
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe MARSTERS-HEREWINI, De Vhante
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TUROA, Cheyenne
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TE KAHU-RUDOLPH, Decima
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PEYROUX, Jezaya
6 Cook Islands Outriggers PUA, Tekira
7 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara ALLEN, Jamie
8

009 J16 Women - W1 500 Heat  5 / 5
1 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club WILLIAMS, Ashley
2 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama MINHINNICK, Waiora
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TUMOANA, Ngarangi
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LIUFALANI, Ahomai
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc NOBLE, Imogene
6 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club LAM, Victoria
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe NICOL, Anahera
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WATENE, O'ceanea
9
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 9 Dec 2017

010 J16 Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara OLIVER-CHAMBERS, Oscar
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club NGATAKI, Kacey
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TEIO-RUDOLPH, Daniel
4 Cook Islands Outriggers GRBIC, Pharrel
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WHAANGA, Ben
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PITESA, Miyo
7
8

011 J16 Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PEYROUX, Jezius
2 Cook Islands Outriggers TAGI, Rhys
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TAMATI-TUPA'I  Kiliona
4 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama SINGE, Noah
5 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara LESLIE, Gwyllym
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VAIHU, Vincent
7
8

012 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  1 / 4
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TUROA, Cheyenne
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TAUKEI, Jahkaya
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LIUFALANI, Ahomai
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc CLARKEN, Caragh
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc BARBER-HORNE, Kateao
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PERETINI, Clare
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WATENE, O'ceanea
8
9
10
11
12

013 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  2 / 4
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PEYROUX, Jezaya
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc HETA, Zane
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc BEN, Jeneva
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc NOBLE, Imogene
5 Akarana APELU, Lauryn
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc RAMEA ANGUS, Tiraina
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc VITOLIO, Koha-Alofa
8
9
10
11
12
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 9 Dec 2017

014 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  3 / 4
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc PARRY, Jess
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc BERRYMAN, Pounamu
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc MCNAMEE, Alice
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc RANGIUIA, Mauritius
5 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara ROSE, Abby
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club BROWN-WILSON, Casey
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WATENE, Taylar-Jade
8
9
10
11
12

015 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  4 / 4
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc MITA, Kyra
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TERE, Inamaru
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TUMAI, Te Arawa
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc RAMEA ANGUS, Matangaro
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VAN STIPRIAAN-HUIK, Isabella
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LIUFALANI, Teina
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club NGAWAKA, Reneeah
8

016 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  1 / 2
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club CRICHTON, Carlos
2 Akarana FORDE, Brik
3 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara COOPER, Taine
4 Cook Islands Outriggers VAINIKOLO, Weslee
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club BENNETT, Moko
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MATTHEWS, Mason
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LEEF, Paora
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WALKER, Bronson
9 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club MANUKA, Richard

017 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  2 / 2
1 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara CALDER, Daniel
2 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara LESLIE, Gwyllym
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club STIRLING, Te Awa
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MARE PEPE, Mare
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club FATA, Lester
6 Akarana EWART, Metua
7 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara DAVIS, Reuben
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WAH, Julian
9 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club GLASSIE-NGAWATI Kahana
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 9 Dec 2017

018 J16 Women - W1 500 Champ Semi  1 / 2

019 J16 Women - W1 500 Champ Semi  2 / 2

020 Premier Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  1 / 5
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MALAKI-WILLIAMS, Diana
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club HOBSON, Angela
3 Hauraki Sports Club DAVIS, Sarah
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc O'BRIEN Bridget
5 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club TE PAA, Sugar
6 Cook Islands Outriggers RICHMOND, Miriamai
7 Tui Tonga Canoe Club VEHIKITE, Sci
8

021 Premier Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  2 / 5
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama WELLS, Modesty
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MISIPEKA, Karyn
3 Akarana BEAMSLEY, Sasha
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club RAHIRI, Jamie-Lee
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc KOOPU-STONE, Waimirirangi
6 Akarana PALUPE, Evana
7 Orakei Water Sports METI, Ma
8

022 Premier Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  3 / 5
1 Tui Tonga Canoe Club COWLEY, Reta
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club GORDON-GLASSFORD, Ari
3 Cook Islands Outriggers MANUELA, Nicole
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MONGA, Nana
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama MCLEOD, Jonaan
6 Cook Islands Outriggers FINLAY, Kat
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc MONGA Bettyanne
8

023 Premier Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  4 / 5
1 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FINAU, Sarah
2 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama MOORE, Seiave
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club RENNIE, Dawn
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc RAKENA, Tanapo
5 Cook Islands Outriggers HETA, Kalaia
6 Akarana ALE, Jaine
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc HONA-TANGAROA, Mercedez
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 9 Dec 2017

024 Premier Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  5 / 5
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc ORMSBY, Ngahuia
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club HEKE, Yvette
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TAPU, Tina
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WIKI, Cilla
5 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club GILBERT, Merenia
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama WELLS, Adinea
7 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club HELMICH, Emma
8

025 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  1 / 6
1 Cook Islands Outriggers VAINEPOTO Joe
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PETERSEN, Julius
3 Akarana RUKA, Jamille
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club FINAU, Ben
5 Akarana MOON, Shannon
6 Cook Islands Outriggers BARKE Dan
7 Cook Islands Outriggers DANIEL Desmond
8 Cook Islands Outriggers MOON Cheyenene

026 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  2 / 6
1 Akarana TERE, Tere
2 Akarana HELLESOE,   Marcel
3 Akarana PAPALII, John
4 Akarana AH KUOI, Jaffray
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TALIAULI, Kimi
6 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FINAU, Fole (Daleki)
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club ANDERSON, Bradley
8 Ocean Blue Sports Club URI Ronnie

027 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  3 / 6
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club RENNIE, Nathan
2 Akarana ARAI, Michel
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TAMANUI-FRANSEN, Sjimmy
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club FONUA, Ben
5 Akarana HOUNSOME, Matthew
6 Akarana PETERSEN, Brett
7 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FONUA, Kisione
8

028 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  4 / 6
1 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FROST, Ryan
2 Akarana LEWIS, TK Tuhaka
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club HU, Hao
4 Akarana CORNWALL, Kraig
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TAKA-BROWN, Wetere
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WILLIAMS, Mark Malaki
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club SMITH, Vance
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 9 Dec 2017

029 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  5 / 6
1 Tui Tonga Canoe Club LEMALU, Sonny
2 Akarana MARSTERS, Dale
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LEILUA, Joshua
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club SORENSEN, Blair
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama WOLFGRAM, Simon
6 Akarana SALA, Michael
7 Akarana FLORENT TAHIATA, Nohoarii
8 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama HURIHANGANUI Fabian

030 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  6 / 6
1 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club WAINUI, Luke
2 Akarana HARRIMAN, Dave
3 Akarana TERE, Maori Kava
4 Akarana ADAMS, Alex
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PERESE, Joshua
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TAIMAI, Jason
7 Orakei Water Sports KIDWELL, Robert
8

Support Boat Break

031 Int Women - W1 500 Champ Final

032 Int Men - W1 500 Champ Final

033 J16 Men - W1 500 Champ Final

034 J16 Women - W1 500 Champ Final

035 J19 Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TERE, Inamaru
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club BROWN-WILSON, Casey
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc BARBER-HORNE, Kateao
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc MITA, Kyra
5 Akarana APELU, Lauryn
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TUMAI, Te Arawa
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VAN STIPRIAAN-HUIK, Isabella
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 9 Dec 2017

036 J19 Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc HETA, Zane
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc VITOLIO, Koha-Alofa
3 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara ROSE, Abby
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WATENE, Taylar-Jade
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PERETINI, Clare
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc RAMEA ANGUS, Tiraina
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LIUFALANI, Teina
8

037 J19 Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MATTHEWS, Mason
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WALKER, Bronson
3 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara CALDER, Daniel
4 Akarana FORDE, Brik
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club FATA, Lester
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club BENNETT, Moko
7
8

038 J19 Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3
1 Cook Islands Outriggers VAINIKOLO, Weslee
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LEEF, Paora
3 Akarana EWART, Metua
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe HETARAKA, Tomairangi
5 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara COOPER, Taine
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club STIRLING, Te Awa
7
8

039 J19 Men - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe PAKINGA, Piripi
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club CRICHTON, Carlos
3 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara DAVIS, Reuben
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WAH, Julian
5 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club MANUKA, Richard
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MARE PEPE, Mare
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club GLASSIE-NGAWATI Kahana
8

040 U23 Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TAKA-BROWN, Wetere
2 Cook Islands Outriggers DANIEL, Desmond
3 Akarana TERE, Maori Kava
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LEILUA, Joshua
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VAIHU, Tevita
6
7
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 9 Dec 2017

041 U23 Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TAMANUI-FRANSEN, Sjimmy
2 Cook Islands Outriggers MOON, Cheyenne
3 Cook Islands Outriggers VAINEPOTO, Joe
4 Cook Islands Outriggers BARKE, Dan
5 Akarana HELLESOE,   Marcel
6
7
8

042 Snr Master Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Cook Islands Outriggers KAIRUA, Nana
2 Ocean Blue Sports Club SQUIRES, Helen
3 Ocean Blue Sports Club ALBERT, Tania
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc O'BRIEN, Bridget
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MISIPEKA, Karyn
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MONGA, Nana
7
8

043 Snr Master Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama HOWE, Maraea
2 Cook Islands Outriggers KEA-SALA, Tina
3 Cook Islands Outriggers ALBERT, Oraiti
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc MONGA, Bettyanne
5 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club TE PAA, Sugar
6 Ocean Blue Sports Club HAWKE, Sharon
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TAKIMOANA Mavis
8

044 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama KARAUNA, Henare
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club URLICH, Richie
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club POIMAFITI, Lee
4 Akarana TERE, Maori
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TIPUTOA, Nga
6 Ocean Blue Sports Club MAIHI, Wyllis
7 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club FINAU, Ben
8

045 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club STIRLING, Glenn
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TUHIMATA, Earle
3 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club WEISS, Mike
4 Ocean Blue Sports Club ORCHARD, Barrie
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club GARROD, Jeffrey
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama PUTAIRI, John
7 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club HELLEUR, Marty
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 9 Dec 2017

046 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama CLARK, Waru
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TAIA, Naio
3 Akarana CORNWALL, Kraig
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club KEE, Peter
5 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club PAKI, Mike
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WALLACE, Craig
7
8

047 Master Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club GORDON-GLASSFORD, Ari
2 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama PUKEITI, Moana
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc ENOKA, Tania
4 Portage Crossing THOMPSON, Rachael
5 Cook Islands Outriggers NGATI, Mel
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama GOLDRING, Nina
7 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama HAPE, Adrianne
8

048 Master Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc NGATAKI, Veronica
2 Cook Islands Outriggers PAUKA, Tea
3 Ocean Blue Sports Club WAY-TREMAIN, Kara
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club HEKE, Yvette
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc HONA, Mereana
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc BROUGHTON, Iri
7 Akarana BEAMSLEY, Sasha
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club RAHIRI, Teresa

049 Master Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 4
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club SILIAR, Mii
2 Ocean Blue Sports Club HARRIMAN, Courey
3 Akarana PETERSEN, Brett
4 Akarana MARSTERS, Dale
5 Akarana AH KUOI, Jaffray
6 Akarana SIMEON, Jackie
7 Akarana WIKAIRA Daniel
8

050 Master Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 4
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama MITCHELL Allen
2 Akarana SALA, Michael
3 Tui Tonga Canoe Club LEMALU, Sonny
4 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama NGATAKI, TK
5 Akarana PAUKA, Junior
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama ASHFORD, Jason Rei
7
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 9 Dec 2017

051 Master Men - W1 500 Heat  3 / 4
1 Akarana DOLAN, Cherokee
2 Akarana WHAREPAPA, Caleb
3 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama HURIHANGANUI, Fabian
4 Akarana PAPALII, John
5 Akarana RUKA, Ralph
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama TUPUHI, Andrew
7 Ocean Blue Sports Club URI, Ronnie
8

052 Master Men - W1 500 Heat  4 / 4
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc LIUFALANI, Roland
2 Ocean Blue Sports Club WINCHESTER, PIP
3 Akarana LLOYD, Jay
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TE AHUAHU, Aaron
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama MACNEIL, Will
6 Akarana WIKAIRA, Clayton
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WILLIAMS, Mark Malaki
8

053 Premier Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 4
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Mana Wahine
2 Akarana PALUPE, Evana
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TAKA-BROWN, Tamara
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club GILBERT, Merenia
5 Cook Islands Outriggers MANUELA, Nicole
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama MCLEOD, Jonaan
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori White
8

054 Premier Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 4
1 Tui Tonga Canoe Club COWLEY, Reta
2 Orakei Water Sports METI, Ma
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club BEUTH-PUKEPUKE, Tiahn
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TAPU, Tina
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama MOORE, Seiave
6 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club HELMICH, Emma
7 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club HOBSON, Angela
8

055 Premier Women - W1 500 Heat  3 / 4
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WIKI, Cilla
2 Cook Islands Outriggers RICHMOND, Miriamai
3 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FINAU, Sarah
4 Cook Islands Outriggers FINLAY, Kat
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MALAKI-WILLIAMS, Diana
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama WELLS, Adinea
7
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 9 Dec 2017

056 Premier Women - W1 500 Heat  4 / 4
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club RENNIE, Dawn
2 Akarana ALE, Jaine
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc KOOPU-STONE, Waimirirangi
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club RAHIRI, Jamie-Lee
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama WELLS, Modesty
6 Tui Tonga Canoe Club VEHIKITE, Sci
7
8

057 Premier Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 4
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club FONUA, Ben
2 Akarana HARRIMAN, Dave
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club RENNIE, Nathan
4 Akarana RUKA, Jamille
5 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club WAINUI, Luke
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama WOLFGRAM, Simon
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TALIAULI, Kimi
8

058 Premier Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 4
1 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FINAU, Fole (Daleki)
2 Akarana ADAMS, Alex
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club SMITH, Vance
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club HU, Hao
5 Akarana HOUNSOME, Matthew
6 Orakei Water Sports KIDWELL, Robert
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WILLIAMS, Mark Malaki
8

059 Premier Men - W1 500 Heat  3 / 4
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club SORENSEN, Blair
2 Akarana LEWIS, TK Tuhaka
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PERESE, Joshua
4 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FONUA, Kisione
5 Akarana TERE, Tere
6 Akarana ARAI, Michel
7
8

060 Premier Men - W1 500 Heat  4 / 4
1 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FROST, Ryan
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PETERSEN, Julius
3 Akarana MOON, Shannon
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TAIMAI, Jason
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club ANDERSON, Bradley
6 Akarana FLORENT TAHIATA, Nohoarii
7
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 9 Dec 2017

Lunch &Prizegiving for Int and J16

061 J19 Women - W1 500 Champ Final

062 U23 Women - W1 500 St Final
1 Cook Islands Outriggers HETA, Kalaia
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc BERRYMAN, Pounamu
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc PARRY, Jess
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc CLARKEN, Caragh
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc HONA-TANGAROA, Mercedez
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc ORMSBY, Ngahuia
7 Hauraki Sports Club DAVIS, Sarah
8 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc RAKENA, Tanapo

063 U23 Men - W1 500 Champ Final

064 Master 70 Women - W1 500 St Final
1 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club HOWAT, Lesley
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club CARNE, Sherry
3 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club HARNOR, Cynthia
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club HOLDERNESS, Sara
5 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club SCIASCIA, Gaylene
6
7
8

065 Gld Master Women - W1 500 St Final
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TOMULI, Linda
2 Cook Islands Outriggers SMITH, Matarahi
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe MCFARLAND, Lynley
4 Cook Islands Outriggers MALAETELE, Chucky
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe DE JONG, Elizabeth
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe HILDEBRANDT, Katja
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe STRICKLAND, Anita
8 Hauraki Sports Club METI, Phillis

066 Gld Master Men - W1 500 St Final
1 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club ASH, Phil
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club PALMER, Bunny
3 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club WIKIRIWHI, Eru
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club HAKU, Whitiora
5
6
7
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 9 Dec 2017

067 Snr Master Women - W1 500 Champ Final

068 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Champ Final

069 Master Women - W1 500 Champ Final

070 Master Men - W1 500 Champ Final

071 Premier Women - W1 500 Champ Final

072 Premier Men - W1 500 Champ Final

073 J19 Men - W1 500 Champ Final

Prizegiving to follow 30mins after racing
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sun, 10 Dec 2017

074 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2
1
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team White
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Moana Green
4 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe POCC Disciples
5 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Diverse Divas
6
7
8

075 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe POCC Righteous Bunch
2 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe OG6 Diamonds
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Angels & Rebels
4 Ocean Blue Sports Club Waitemata Ki Tua
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Moana White
6
7
8

076 Mid Women - W6 250 St Final
1 Cook Islands Outriggers Tiare Tipani
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Pohutukawa Blossoms
3 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Lil Divas
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Trouble
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Mischief
6
7
8

077 Mid Men - W6 250 St Final
1 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Acez Black
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Midget Green
3 Ocean Blue Sports Club Waitemata Ki Uta
4 Ocean Blue Sports Club Waitemata Ki Tai
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Midget Black
6 Cook Islands Outriggers Tumutoa
7 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Acez Blue
8

078 Int Men - W6 500 St Final
1 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Blue
2 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Nesianz
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Tane Moana Green
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Colts
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Rookies
6 Cook Islands Outriggers Tane Moana White
7 Orakei Water Sports Orakei Int
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sun, 10 Dec 2017

079 Int Women - W6 500 Champ Final

080 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 4
1 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Home Grown
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Talenia
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Purotu White
4 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Pure Blue

081 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 4
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Wahine
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Takare
3 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Pure Red
4 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Rio Largo

082 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  3 / 4
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manumoana Black
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Whatimai
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori
4 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Pure White

083 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  4 / 4
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tupu-A-Rangi
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manumoana Red
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Purotu Green
4

084 J16 Men - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2
1 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara White Bait
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manukau J16 Men Ikale Tahi
3 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Hard And Fast White
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Rtb

085 J16 Men - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Tng
2 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Young Blood
3 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Hard And Fast Blue
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Te Tumu

086 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2
1
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Tiare Tipani
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Wahine
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sun, 10 Dec 2017

087 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manumanea
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Tuahine Sisters
3 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Hakuna Matata
4

088 Int Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 3
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Angels & Rebels
2 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe POCC Righteous Bunch
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Moana White
4

089 Int Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 3
1 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Diverse Divas
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team White
3 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe OG6 Diamonds
4

090 Int Women - W6 1000 Heat  3 / 3
1 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Moana Green
2 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe POCC Disciples
3 Ocean Blue Sports Club Waitemata Ki Tua
4

091 Int Men - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Colts
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Blue
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Tane Moana Green
4 Orakei Water Sports Orakei Int

092 Int Men - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2
1 Cook Islands Outriggers Tane Moana White
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Rookies
3 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Nesianz
4

093 Premier Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 3
1 Cook Islands Outriggers Team Poe White
2 Akarana Maioha Grey
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Seimoana
4

094 Premier Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 3
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Mana Wahine
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori White
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Team Poe Green
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sun, 10 Dec 2017

095 Premier Women - W6 1000 Heat  3 / 3
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori White
2 Akarana Taimana
3 Akarana Akarana Taimana
4

096 Premier Men - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2
1 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Tu'i Tonga
2 Akarana Pineula
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Black
4

097 Premier Men - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Red
2 Akarana Pineula Greyman
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Te Manga
4

098 Master Men - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2
1
2 Akarana Pineula Harambe
3 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Steel
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Maunga Ikurangi White

099 Master Men - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2
1 Akarana Pineula Harambe
2 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Heat
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Maunga Ikurangi Green
4

100 J16 Women - W6 1000 Champ Final

101 J19 Women - W6 1000 Champ Final

102 J16 Men - W6 1000 Champ Final

103 J19 Men - W6 1000 St Final
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manukau J19 Men
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Mapu Toa
3 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Muddy Waters
4
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sun, 10 Dec 2017

104 Gld Master Women - W6 1000 St Final
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Waitakere Gmw
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Tiare Mana Wahine
3
4

105 Master (70) Women - W6 1000 St Final
1 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Pounamu 48
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Will run MW70 and Gld together

106 J16 Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manumoana Black
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Purotu Green
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Whatimai
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Talenia
6 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Rio Largo
7 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Pure White
8 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Pure Blue

107 J16 Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Takare
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tupu-A-Rangi
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manumoana Red
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Purotu White
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Wahine
6 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Home Grown
7 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Pure Red
8

108 Int Women - W6 1000 Champ Final

109 Int Men - W6 1000 Champ Final
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sun, 10 Dec 2017

110 Master Men - W6 1000 Champ Final

111 Master Women - W6 1000 St Final
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Team Hinano
2 Portage Crossing Team Oceanrider
3 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Sapphires
4 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Cruzers

112 Premier Women - W6 1000 Champ Final

113 Premier Men - W6 1000 Champ Final

114 J16 Men - W6 500 St Final
1 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara White Bait
2 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Young Blood
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Rtb
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Te Tumu
5 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Hard And Fast Blue
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manukau J16 Men Ikale Tahi
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Tng
8 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Hard And Fast White

115 J19 Women - W6 500 St Final
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Wocc Tuahine Sisters
3 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Hakuna Matata
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Wahine
5 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Tiare Tipani
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manumanea
7
8

116 J19 Men - W6 500 St Final
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manukau J19 Men
2 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Muddy Waters
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Mapu  Toa
4
5
6
7
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sun, 10 Dec 2017

117 J16 Women - W6 500 Champ Final

118 Gld Master Women - W6 500 St Final
1 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Tiare Mana Wahine
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Waitakere Gmw
3
4
5
6
7
8

119 Master (70) Women - W6 500 St Final
1 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Pounamu 48
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

120 Master Women - W6 500 St Final
1 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Sapphires
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Cruzers
3 Portage Crossing Team Oceanrider
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Team Hinano
5
6
7
8

121 Master Men - W6 500 St Final
1 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Heat
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Maunga Ikurangi White
3 Akarana Pineula Harambe
4 Akarana Pineula Harambe
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Maunga Ikurangi Green
6 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Steel
7 Portage Crossing Team Oceanrider
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
2017 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sun, 10 Dec 2017

122 Premier Women - W6 500 St Final
1 Akarana Maioha Grey
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Seimoana
3 Akarana Taimana
4 Akarana Akarana Taimana
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Team Poe Green
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori White
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Team Poe White
8 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Mana Wahine

123 Premier Men - W6 500 St Final
1 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Tu'i Tonga
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Te Manga
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Black
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Red
5 Akarana Pineula Greyman
6 Akarana Pineula
7
8

Lunch/ Prizegiving
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